Obs
ol
et
e
Pro
du
ct
Xicor, Inc. 2000 Patents Pending

2. A critical component is any component of a life support device or system whose failure to perform can be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support
device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Access Time
–35 = 35ns
–45 = 45ns
–55 = 55ns
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial = 0 to +70°C
I = Industrial = –40 to +85°C
M = Military = –55 to +125°C
Package
P = 24-Lead Plastic DIP
S = 28-Lead SOIC
X20C17 X X X
Device